A Customer Order Date:
] 30.10.2024
Customer Order Number:
1154595370
ESTABLISHED 1318 KWV Order Number:
Warshay lnvestments Pty Ltd t/a Kwv  |110963286
PO Boyx 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Télephohe: 021 - 8073511
Re% : 2 (311121/00 13 789323/ 07
FJSIRTR&EM T SRR Gross Weight :  52.112kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 595 598 OR gqueriessa@kwv.co.za

700025731
700025946
700025947
700025945
700026326
700024861
700025956

500190
901408
901405
501406
300559
901185
901395

KWV 5Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml
Bug Booater Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20x1)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

CIAO Paradise Blips 6xX2Lt"Win a pie
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

cs

pe
pe
pc
cs
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pe

1,597.94

12 x 750 1.0 [2,098.68 4.80 - 1,997.94 299.69 2,297.63
150 x 20 2.0 155.00 8.00 142.860 285.20 42.78 327.98
150 x 20 7.0 155.00 8.00 l42.60 998.20 149.73 1,147.93
150 x 20 3.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 427.80 64.17 491.97
6 x 2000 1.0 6§02.76 5.00 872.62 572.62 85.89:; 658.51
6 x 750 1.0 470.58 470.58 470.58 70.59 541.17
150 x 20 2.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
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Delivered by

Received in good order

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWCOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
ENB

Acec: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




